
Leksi heitjate päev 2008
03.05.08 Suislepa

T kettaheide 0,75 kg
1 Margot Kreem 14.12.95 SK Leksi 44 17.13
2 Kristin Kasak 26.04.96 SK Leksi 44 15.31
3 Krete Ennok 29.07.95 SK Leksi 44 13.47
4 Diana Halla 08.07.95 SK Leksi 44 13.35
5 Marite Helina Sihver 24.07.96 SK Leksi 44 13.17
6 Gete Tiirats 31.05.96 SK Leksi 44 12.23
7 Greteliis Mossov 02.07.96 SK Leksi 44 12.01
8 Marie-Annette Maksimova 27.12.96 SK Leksi 44 11.71
9 Mia Brit Ots 09.09.96 SK Leksi 44 9.07
10 Diana Elisa Tammiste 29.05.96 SK Leksi 44 7.61

N kettaheide
1 Kati Ojaloo 31.01.90 KJS Sakala 33.58
2 Liina Lukin 24.04.84 SK Leksi 44 29.59
3 Hanneloore Märtson 23.03.92 SK Leksi 44 22.10

P kettaheide 0,75 kg
1 Egon Vaiksaar 07.02.95 SK Leksi 44 20.76
2 Silver Ambur 27.02.95 SK Leksi 44 20.44
3 Argo Rihkrand 23.03.95 SK Leksi 44 20.03
4 Martin Kokk 13.06.97 SK Leksi 44 18.34
5 Karl-Oscar Piipuu 14.01.99 SK Leksi 44 12.75
6 Walter Saare 07.08.97 SK Leksi 44 11.36
7 Morten Karja 30.10.00 SK Leksi 44 10.23
8 Marlon Moor 23.11.99 SK Leksi 44 6.81

P kettaheide 1,0 kg
1 Markus Leemet 22.08.93 SK Leksi 44 27.57
2 Argo Rihkrand 23.03.95 SK Leksi 44 17.87
3 Egon Vaiksaar 07.02.95 SK Leksi 44 17.63

P kettaheide 1,5 kg
1 Martin Lehemets 06.03.91 KJS Sakala 42.04
2 Karl Hurt 27.10.90 SK Leksi 44 28.12

MJ kettaheide 1,75 kg
1 Marko Ratas 30.08.89 KJS Sakala 47.36
2 Pelle Peel 28.07.88 SK Leksi 44 34.40

M kettaheide
1 Rain Ratas 26.02.87 KJS Sakala 36.98
2 Holger Peel 20.05.59 SK Leksi 44 33.71
3 Kaido Peterson 02.05.71 SK Leksi 44 33.34
4 Pelle Peel 28.07.88 SK Leksi 44 33.28
5 Raido Kaljund SK Leksi 44 17.32

T vasaraheide 2 kg
1 Margot Kreem 14.12.95 SK Leksi 44 21.07
2 Kristin Kasak 26.04.96 SK Leksi 44 20.29
3 Marie-Annette Maksimova 27.12.96 SK Leksi 44 15.97
4 Diana Halla 08.07.95 SK Leksi 44 15.61
5 Marite Helina Sihver 24.07.96 SK Leksi 44 14.99

6-7 Krete Ennok 29.07.95 SK Leksi 44 13.33
6-7 Gete Tiirats 31.05.96 SK Leksi 44 13.33
8 Diana Elisa Tammiste 29.05.96 SK Leksi 44 13.19
9 Mia Brit Ots 09.09.96 SK Leksi 44 12.44
10 Greteliis Mossov 02.07.96 SK Leksi 44 7.58



T vasaraheide 3 kg
1 Hanneloore Märtson 23.03.92 SK Leksi 44 32.46
2 Kristin Kasak 26.05.96 SK Leksi 44 16.44

N vasaraheide
1 Kati Ojaloo 31.01.90 KJS Sakala 43.50
2 Liina Lukin 24.04.84 SK Leksi 44 36.51

P vasaraheide 2 kg
1 Martin Kokk 13.06.97 SK Leksi 44 13.31
2 Walter Saare 07.08.97 SK Leksi 44 8.03
3 Karl-Oscar Piipuu 14.01.99 SK Leksi 44 4.44
4 Morten Karja 30.10.00 SK Leksi 44 4.43

P vasaraheide 3 kg
1 Egon Vaiksaar 07.02.95 SK Leksi 44 17.81
2 Silver Ambur 27.02.95 SK Leksi 44 17.80
3 Argo Rihkrand 23.03.95 SK Leksi 44 16.49

P vasaraheide 4 kg
1 Markus Leemet 22.08.93 SK Leksi 44 18.70

P vasaraheide 5 kg
1 Martin Lehemets 06.03.91 KJS Sakala 64.93
2 Karl Hurt 27.10.90 SK Leksi 44 29.25

MJ vasaraheide 6 kg
1 Pelle Peel 28.07.88 SK Leksi 44 35.91

M vasaraheide
1 Holger Peel 20.05.59 SK Leksi 44 36.03
2 Raido Kaljund SK Leksi 44 17.99
3 Kaido Peterson 02.05.71 SK Leksi 44 17.85

T odavise 400 g
1 Marite Helina Silhver 24.07.96 SK Leksi 44 20.15
2 Marie-Annette Maksimova 27.12.96 SK Leksi 44 17.76
3 Margot Kreem 14.12.95 SK Leksi 44 16.01
4 Kristin Kasak 26.04.96 SK Leksi 44 15.35
5 Greteliis Mossov 02.07.96 SK Leksi 44 13.03
6 Gete Tiirats 31.05.96 SK Leksi 44 12.67
7 Diana Elisa Tammiste 29.05.96 SK Leksi 44 10.45
8 Mia Brit Ots 09.09.96 SK Leksi 44 10.15
9 Krete Ennok 29.07.95 SK Leksi 44 10.09
10 Diana Halla 08.07.95 SK Leksi 44 8.71

T odavise 500 g
1 Hanneloore Märtson 23.03.92 SK Leksi 44 30.30

N odavise
1 Liina Lukin 24.04.84 SK Leksi 44 30.85
2 Nele Neerot 21.06.88 SK Leksi 44 25.64

P odavise 400 g
1 Silver Ambur 27.02.95 SK Leksi 44 29.12
2 Argo Rihkrand 23.03.95 SK Leksi 44 27.27
3 Egon Vaiksaar 07.02.95 SK Leksi 44 26.92
4 Martin Kokk 13.06.97 SK Leksi 44 22.48
5 Karl-Oscar Piipuu 14.01.99 SK Leksi 44 12.42
6 Walter Saare 07.08.97 SK Leksi 44 11.36
7 Morten Karja 30.10.00 SK Leksi 44 10.98
8 Marlon Moor 23.11.99 SK Leksi 44 7.74



P odavise 500 g
1 Markus Leemet 22.08.93 SK Leksi 44 33.41
2 Argo Rihkrand 23.03.95 SK Leksi 44 28.17
3 Silver Ambur 27.02.95 SK Leksi 44 26.88
4 Egon Vaiksaar 07.02.95 SK Leksi 44 22.30

P odavise 600 g
1 Karl Hurt 27.10.90 SK Leksi 44 43.12

MJ odavise 700 g
1 Pelle Peel 28.07.88 SK Leksi 44 49.34

M odavise
1 Kaido Peterson 02.05.71 SK Leksi 44 44.52
2 Raido Kaljund SK Leksi 44 33.19

Peakohtunik

Peeter Randaru


